Ben

SOFT SEATING

Drop one anywhere you want to create easy, short-term seating for one or a bunch.

Get creative with your choice of fabric and finish for the metal legs and base. Every Ben
comes with a thin metal edge along the base to protect your product from heavy use.
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Ben
SOFT SEATING
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YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS
BEN-3219 2 yards
BEN-4419 3 yards
BEN-5619 3 yards
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888-712-8582  greatopenings.com

FEATURES

* Legs are 3” round nickel welded to an 11 gauge top plate

* 1-3/8” diameter black nylon leveling glides with a stainless steel stem
* Trim is 11 gauge steel fastened proud to underside of the case

* Available with and without power. One AXIL-Z power unit included with power
option, available in black or white - please note desired location with order

 Cushion includes a top panel of 3 inch thick, fire retardant polyurethane foam

* Fabric yardage requirements are based on 54” wide plain fabric. Please contact
customer service for fabrics with repeats or different widths to determine yardage

requirements

* Upholstery is a tight, weltless design

* Foam meets California Technical Bulletin 117 for flammability

BEN-3219

BEN-3219
(power included)

BEN-4419

BEN-4419
(power included)

BEN-5619

BEN-5619
(power included)

Ships fully assembled

EL

Fabric

Grade

GR1
Price

$2,045

$2,921

$2,343

$3,220

$2,520

$3,397

GR2
Price

$2,188

$3,064

$2,558

$3,434

$2,731

$3,608

GR3
Price

$2,256

$3,133

$2,663

$3,539

$2,838

$3,714

GR4 GR5
Price Price
$2,399  $2,539
$3275  $3,416
$2,874  $3,087
$3,750  $3,962
$3,048  $3,258
$3,925  $4,135

Any Color Available
Over 72 Standard
Metal Finishes

COM
Price

$2,039

$2,915

$2,338

$3,214

$2,515

$3,391

Pg 2/2
041923





