





Drop one anywhere you want to create easy, short-term seating for one or a bunch.

Get creative with your choice of fabric and finish for the metal legs and base. Every Ben comes with a thin metal edge along the base to protect your product from heavy use.

Ben SOFT SEATING



FEATURES

- Legs are 3" round nickel welded to an 11 gauge top plate
- 1-3/8" diameter black nylon leveling glides with a stainless steel stem
- Trim is 11 gauge steel fastened proud to underside of the case
- Available with and without power. One AXIL-Z power unit included with power option, available in black or white - please note desired location with order
- Cushion includes a top panel of 3 inch thick, fire retardant polyurethane foam
- Fabric yardage requirements are based on 54" wide plain fabric. Please contact customer service for fabrics with repeats or different widths to determine yardage requirements
- Upholstery is a tight, weltless design
- Foam meets California Technical Bulletin 117 for flammability
- Ships fully assembled





YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS

BEN-3219 2 yards BEN-4419 3 yards BEN-5619 3 yards

Н	D	W	Part #	Power	Fabric Grade	GR 1 Price	GR 2 Price	GR 3 Price	GR 4 Price	GR 5 Price	COM Price
19	19	32	BEN-3219	-	?	\$2,045	\$2,188	\$2,256	\$2,399	\$2,539	\$2,039
			BEN-3219 (power included)	EL	?	\$2,921	\$3,064	\$3,133	\$3,275	\$3,416	\$2,915
19	19	44	BEN-4419	-	?	\$2,343	\$2,558	\$2,663	\$2,874	\$3,087	\$2,338
			BEN-4419 (power included)	EL	?	\$3,220	\$3,434	\$3,539	\$3,750	\$3,962	\$3,214
19	19	56	BEN-5619	-	?	\$2,520	\$2,731	\$2,838	\$3,048	\$3,258	\$2,515
			BEN-5619 (power included)	EL	?	\$3,397	\$3,608	\$3,714	\$3,925	\$4,135	\$3,391



